Vincent P. Baccari, Jr.
Town Clerk

Office of the Town Clerk
Town of Johnston
1385 Hartford Avenue

Johnston, Rhode Island 02919

(401) 351-6618

PROBATE COURT FEES

Probate Document

Petition for Probate of Will (No Waiver)
Petition for Probate of Will (With Waiver)

Petition for Administration (No Waiver)
Petition for Administration (With Waiver)

Petition for Guardianship
Accountings: 15 2"¢, 3'4 and Final
Petition to Sell Real Estate

Affidavit of Complete Administration
Petition for Change of Name

Petition to File Will With No Assets

Voluntary Informal Executor
(Includes Appointment)

Voluntary Informal Administration
(Includes Appointment)

Estate Tax (Inventory Fee)
Certificate of Appointment
Copies

Certification of copies

Phone: (401) 553-8830
Fax: (401) 553-8835

Fee

$124.00
$34.00

$124.00
$34.00

$124.00
$90.00
$124.00
$34.00
$124.00
$34.00

$39.00

$39.00

1% of value of estate
$5.00
$1.50 per page

$3.00




