

Phone: (401) 553-8830

Fax: (401) 553-8835

Office of the Town Clerk Town of Johnston 1385 Hartford Avenue Johnston, Rhode Island 02919 (401) 351-6618

PROBATE COURT FEES

Probate Document	<u>Fee</u>
Petition for Probate of Will (No Waiver)	\$124.00
Petition for Probate of Will (With Waiver)	\$34.00
Petition for Administration (No Waiver)	\$124.00
Petition for Administration (With Waiver)	\$34.00
Petition for Guardianship	\$124.00
Accountings: 1st, 2nd, 3rd and Final	\$90.00
Petition to Sell Real Estate	\$124.00
Affidavit of Complete Administration	\$34.00
Petition for Change of Name	\$124.00
Petition to File Will With No Assets	\$34.00
Voluntary Informal Executor (Includes Appointment)	\$39.00
Voluntary Informal Administration (Includes Appointment)	\$39.00
Estate Tax (Inventory Fee)	1% of value of estate
Certificate of Appointment	\$5.00
Copies	\$1.50 per page
Certification of copies	\$3.00